
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

12/14/12

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 12/15/12 Sat $27,281,929 $12,512,203 $40,000,000 $26,143,790.85 1.530 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 12/19/12 Wed $24,818,835 $23,894,767 $50,000,000 $32,679,738.56 1.530 6.8% 13.8% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 12/22/12 Sat $28,373,206 $36,907,458 $60,000,000 $39,215,686.27 1.530 7.8% 20.5% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 12/26/12 Wed $26,307,965 $48,972,976 $70,000,000 $45,751,633.99 1.530 7.2% 26.3% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 12/29/12 Sat $30,926,795 $63,156,809 $80,000,000 $0.00 1.530 8.4% 32.5% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 01/02/13 Wed $29,333,381 $76,609,861 $90,000,000 $0.00 1.530 8.0% 37.9% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 01/05/13 Sat $36,338,984 $93,275,865 $100,000,000 $0.00 1.530 9.8% 44.0% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 01/09/13 Wed $28,600,047 $106,392,591 $110,000,000 $0.00 1.530 7.8% 48.4% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 01/12/13 Sat $38,170,469 $123,898,562 $0.00 1.530 10.3% 53.7% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 01/16/13 Wed $36,465,059 $140,622,388 $0.00 1.530 9.9% 58.3% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 01/19/13 Sat $44,426,608 $160,997,587 $0.00 1.530 11.9% 63.3% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 01/23/13 Wed $43,947,690 $181,153,142 $0.00 1.530 11.8% 67.6% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 01/26/13 Sat $59,371,719 $208,382,558 $0.00 1.530 15.6% 72.7% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 01/30/13 Wed $69,876,826 $240,429,890 $0.00 1.530 18.1% 77.6% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 02/02/13 Sat $125,923,276 $298,181,583 $0.00 1.530 30.2% 84.4% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 02/06/13 Wed $393,755,917 $478,768,299 $0.00 1.530 67.5% 94.9% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 02/09/13 Sat $686,281,853 $793,515,025 $0.00 1.530 85.9% 99.3% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 02/13/13 Wed $561,102,181 $1,050,851,094 $0.00 1.530 79.8% 99.9% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 02/16/13 Sat $995,108,686 $1,507,233,847 $0.00 1.530 94.2% 100.0% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 02/20/13 Wed $841,653,272 $1,893,237,952 $0.00 1.530 90.9% 100.0% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 02/23/13 Sat $1,542,418,464 $2,600,631,219 $0.00 1.530 98.8% 100.0% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 02/27/13 Wed $1,346,645,235 $3,218,237,785 $0.00 1.530 97.9% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,100,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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